DS-QAE0A450G1-V/EN
450W EVAC Amplifier
 D class amplifier.
 Support local singal input.
 100V high voltage outputs.
 Equipped with auto reset function for overheating, overload, overcurrent, under voltage, DC protection, etc.
 Real time display of amplifier's status.
 Proceed the fault detection of speaker's output loop circuilt.
 Specification
Audio
Frequency Response 100 Hz-15 KHz, ±3 dB
THD and SNR
THD: ≤2% (1KHz)
SNR: ≥65 dB
Audio Input 1.-50dBx(MIC)/-10dB x(LINE) 2. 600ΩBGM 1-2:10dBx10KΩ
Audio Output
2 PIN screw terminal used to connect with speaker to output amplifier signals
(the max output power=450W).
Backup AMP Connection
1 RJ45 port used to receive the signal from backup amplifier or connect with device
DS-QAE0A450G1-V/ENB.
Input Control
2 groups of terminal blocks used to input external control signal (related voltage 12V)
or control
external short-circuit.
Backup Amp Input
2 PIN screw terminal used to connect with device DS-QAE0A450G1-V/ENB to receive
signals from
backup amplifier.
Main Control Input
1 RJ45 port used to connect with device DS-QAE0A360G1-V6 for audio input or or
communication.
The cable (CAT5E-STP) recommended.
Main Control Link
1 RJ45 port used to connect with below devices for audio output or communication.
DS-QAE0A150G1-V/EN / DS-QAE0A300G1-V/EN / DS-QAE0A450G1-V/EN
General
Power AC 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 450 W
Dimension 483x469x89 mm
Weight 11.7 kg
Packing List Extension Amplifier x1; Power Line x1;
Operating Temperature -5°C~45 °C
Power Consumption 600 W Max
 Dimension
 Available Model
DS-QAE0A450G1-V/EN